
RICH TOWNSHIP BOARD OF TRUSTEES 

SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS FOR 2023 

 

Rich Township Board of Trustee Meetings are held on the first Monday of 

each month at 5:30 P.M., and the third Monday of each month at 5:00 P.M., 

unless otherwise noted (*).  The public is welcome, and encouraged to attend. 

 
• *Tuesday, January 3, 2023 

• *Tuesday, January 17, 2023 

 

• Monday, February 6, 2023 

• *Tuesday, February 21, 2023 

 

• *Tuesday, March 7, 2023 

• Monday, March 20, 2023 

 

•  Monday, April 3, 2023  

Supervisor reports to the Board of Trustees a full statement of the financial affairs of the 

Town and all monies received and disbursed.  Highway Commissioner reports to the 

Board of Trustees showing financial reports and inventory.  

• *Tuesday, April 11, 2023 @ 6:30 P.M.  -- Annual Town Meeting 

• Monday, April 17, 2023 

 

• Monday, May 1, 2023 

• Monday, May 15, 2023 

 

• Monday, June 5, 2023 

• *Tuesday, June 20, 2023 

 

• Monday, July 3, 2023 

• Monday, July 17, 2023 

 

• Monday, August 7, 2023 

• Monday, August 21, 2023 

 

• *Tuesday, September 5, 2023 

• Monday, September 18, 2023 

 

• Monday, October 2, 2023 

• Monday, October 16, 2023 

 
• Monday, November 6, 2023  

• Monday, November 20, 2023 

 

• Monday, December 4, 2023 

• Monday, December 18, 2023 


